
 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021 

(A) Declaration given by Listed Entity 

 

(B) Summary statement holding of specified securities 

 

ategory of 
shareholder 

No. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total no. of 
shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a % 
of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 

(A) Promoter & 
Promoter Group 

12 1,19,71,412 1,19,71,412 61.98 1,19,71,412 61.98 1,19,71,412 

(B) Public 4,448 73,42,574 73,42,574 38.02 73,42,574 38.02 67,13,874 

(C1) Shares 
underlying DRs 

   0.00  0.00  

(C2) Shares held 
by Employee 
Trust 

   0.00  0.00  

(C) Non 
Promoter-Non 
Public 

   0.00  0.00  

Grand Total 4,460 1,93,13,986 1,93,13,986 100.00 1,93,13,986 100.00 1,86,85,286 

 

 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 



(C) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareho

lders 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

Shareho
lding as 
a % of 

total no. 
of 

shares 
(calcula
ted as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957)A
s a % of 
(A+B+

C2) 

Number of 
Voting Rights 
held in each 

class of 
securities 

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

demateri
alized 
form 

  

Class eg: 
X 

Tot
al 

A1) Indian     0.00  
0.0

0 
 

Individuals
/Hindu 
undivided 
Family 

 9 
81,03,1

07 
81,03,1

07 
41.95 

81,03,1
07 

41.
95 

81,03,1
07 

Meghraj 
Sohanlal 
Jain 

Prom
oter 

1 
44,89,6

45 
44,89,6

45 
23.25 

44,89,6
45 

23.
25 

44,89,6
45 

Ajit S Jain 
HUF 

Prom
oter 

1 
24,84,2

40 
24,84,2

40 
12.86 

24,84,2
40 

12.
86 

24,84,2
40 

Hardik 
Meghraj 
Jain 

Prom
oter 

1 
5,77,39

4 
5,77,39

4 
2.99 

5,77,39
4 

2.9
9 

5,77,39
4 

Ajit 
Sohanlal 
Jain 

Prom
oter 

1 
3,99,69

6 
3,99,69

6 
2.07 

3,99,69
6 

2.0
7 

3,99,69
6 

Bhavika 
Meghraj 
Jain 

Prom
oter 

1 86,898 86,898 0.45 86,898 
0.4

5 
86,898 

Indra 
Meghraj 
Jain 

Prom
oter 

1 63,034 63,034 0.33 63,034 
0.3

3 
63,034 

Seema Ajit 
Jain 

Prom
oter 

1 1,000 1,000 0.01 1,000 
0.0

1 
1,000 

Neeta 
Maloo 

Prom
oter 

1 600 600 0.00 600 
0.0

0 
600 

Sandeep 
Maloo 

Prom
oter 

1 600 600 0.00 600 
0.0

0 
600 

Any Other 
(specify) 

 3 
38,68,3

05 
38,68,3

05 
20.03 

38,68,3
05 

20.
03 

38,68,3
05 



E Ally 
Consulting 
India 
Private 
Limited 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 
16,79,7

00 
16,79,7

00 
8.70 

16,79,7
00 

8.7
0 

16,79,7
00 

Dhakad 
Properties 
Private 
Limited 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 
12,59,2

05 
12,59,2

05 
6.52 

12,59,2
05 

6.5
2 

12,59,2
05 

Shree Jaisal 
Electronics 
And 
Industries 
Limited 

Prom
oter 
Grou
p 

1 
9,29,40

0 
9,29,40

0 
4.81 

9,29,40
0 

4.8
1 

9,29,40
0 

Sub Total 
A1 

 12 
1,19,71

,412 
1,19,71

,412 
61.98 

1,19,71
,412 

61.
98 

1,19,71
,412 

A2) Foreig
n 

    0.00  
0.0

0 
 

A=A1+A2  12 
1,19,71

,412 
1,19,71

,412 
61.98 

1,19,71
,412 

61.
98 

1,19,71
,412 

 

 

(D) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders 

No. of 
shareholder 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares 
held 

Shareholding 
% calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957 As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total as a 
% of 
Total 

Voting 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form(Not 
Applicable) 

B1) Institutions 0 0  0.00  0.00  

Financial Institutions/ 
Banks 

2 1500 1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01  

Sub Total B1 2 1500 1,500 0.01 1,500 0.01  

B2) Central 
Government/ State 
Government(s)/ 
President of India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

Central Government/ 
State Government(s)/ 
President of India 

1 123640 1,23,640 0.64 1,23,640 0.64 1,23,640 

Sub Total B2 1 123640 1,23,640 0.64 1,23,640 0.64 1,23,640 

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0  0.00  0.00  

Individual share capital 
upto Rs. 2 Lacs 

4277 2428800 24,28,800 12.58 24,28,800 12.58 18,05,440 



Individual share capital 
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs 

33 3809808 38,09,808 19.73 38,09,808 19.73 38,09,808 

Harish Sampatlal Jain 1 520353 5,20,353 2.69 5,20,353 2.69 5,20,353 

Mohit Kabra 1 354250 3,54,250 1.83 3,54,250 1.83 3,54,250 

Pravin Udaylal Jain 1 342570 3,42,570 1.77 3,42,570 1.77 3,42,570 

Rekha Jagdishkumar Jain 1 1000000 10,00,000 5.18 10,00,000 5.18 10,00,000 

NBFCs registered with 
RBI 

1 240 240 0.00 240 0.00 240 

Any Other (specify) 134 978586 9,78,586 5.07 9,78,586 5.07 9,74,746 

HUF 63 287004 2,87,004 1.49 2,87,004 1.49 2,87,004 

Non-Resident Indian 
(NRI) 

35 81382 81,382 0.42 81,382 0.42 79,682 

Clearing Members 9 11828 11,828 0.06 11,828 0.06 11,828 

Bodies Corporate 27 598372 5,98,372 3.10 5,98,372 3.10 5,96,232 

Sub Total B3 4445 7217434 72,17,434 37.37 72,17,434 37.37 65,90,234 

B=B1+B2+B3 4448 7342574 73,42,574 38.02 73,42,574 38.02 67,13,874 

 

(E) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

Category & Name of 
the Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully 
paid up equity 
shares held(IV) 

Total no. 
shares 

held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a % 
of (A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 
C1) Custodian/DR 
Holder 0 0  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 0 0  0.00  

 

(F) Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Trading Member 

Name of the 
Beneficial Owner 

No. of 
shares held 

% of total no. 
of shares 

Date of reporting by the 
Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 

 

******************************************************* 



 


