SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021

(A) Declaration given by Listed Entity

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

(B) Summary statement holding of specified securities

ategory of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1,19,71,412	1,19,71,412	61.98	1,19,71,412	61.98	1,19,71,412
(B) Public	4,448	73,42,574	73,42,574	38.02	73,42,574	38.02	67,13,874
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	4,460	1,93,13,986	1,93,13,986	100.00	1,93,13,986	100.00	1,86,85,286

(C) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Catalogue	Nos. of	No. of fully	Total	Shareho lding as a % of total no. of shares (calcula	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares	
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	shareho lders	paid up equity shares held	nos. shares held	ted as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	Tot al	held in demateri alized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.0	
Individuals /Hindu undivided Family		9	81,03,1 07	81,03,1 07	41.95	81,03,1 07	41. 95	81,03,1 07
Meghraj Sohanlal Jain	Prom oter	1	44,89,6 45	44,89,6 45	23.25	44,89,6 45	23. 25	44,89,6 45
Ajit S Jain HUF	Prom oter	1	24,84,2 40	24,84,2 40	12.86	24,84,2 40	12. 86	24,84,2 40
Hardik Meghraj Jain	Prom oter	1	5,77,39 4	5,77,39 4	2.99	5,77,39 4	2.9	5,77,39 4
Ajit Sohanlal Jain	Prom oter	1	3,99,69	3,99,69	2.07	3,99,69	2.0	3,99,69
Bhavika Meghraj Jain	Prom oter	1	86,898	86,898	0.45	86,898	0.4	86,898
Indra Meghraj Jain	Prom oter	1	63,034	63,034	0.33	63,034	0.3	63,034
Seema Ajit Jain	Prom oter	1	1,000	1,000	0.01	1,000	0.0	1,000
Neeta Maloo	Prom oter	1	600	600	0.00	600	0.0	600
Sandeep Maloo	Prom oter	1	600	600	0.00	600	0.0	600
Any Other (specify)		3	38,68,3 05	38,68,3 05	20.03	38,68,3 05	20. 03	38,68,3 05

E Ally Consulting India Private Limited	Prom oter Grou p	1	16,79,7 00	16,79,7 00	8.70	16,79,7 00	8.7	16,79,7 00
Dhakad Properties Private Limited	Prom oter Grou p	1	12,59,2 05	12,59,2 05	6.52	12,59,2 05	6.5	12,59,2 05
Shree Jaisal Electronics And Industries Limited	Prom oter Grou p	1	9,29,40 0	9,29,40	4.81	9,29,40	4.8	9,29,40
Sub Total A1		12	1,19,71 ,412	1,19,71 ,412	61.98	1,19,71 ,412	61. 98	1,19,71 ,412
A2) Foreig					0.00		0.0	
A=A1+A2		12	1,19,71 ,412	1,19,71 ,412	61.98	1,19,71 ,412	61. 98	1,19,71 ,412

(D) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	1500	1,500	0.01	1,500	0.01	
Sub Total B1	2	1500	1,500	0.01	1,500	0.01	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	123640	1,23,640	0.64	1,23,640	0.64	1,23,640
Sub Total B2	1	123640	1,23,640	0.64	1,23,640	0.64	1,23,640
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4277	2428800	24,28,800	12.58	24,28,800	12.58	18,05,440

Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	33	3809808	38,09,808	19.73	38,09,808	19.73	38,09,808
Harish Sampatlal Jain	1	520353	5,20,353	2.69	5,20,353	2.69	5,20,353
Mohit Kabra	1	354250	3,54,250	1.83	3,54,250	1.83	3,54,250
Pravin Udaylal Jain	1	342570	3,42,570	1.77	3,42,570	1.77	3,42,570
Rekha Jagdishkumar Jain	1	1000000	10,00,000	5.18	10,00,000	5.18	10,00,000
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	240	240	0.00	240	0.00	240
Any Other (specify)	134	978586	9,78,586	5.07	9,78,586	5.07	9,74,746
HUF	63	287004	2,87,004	1.49	2,87,004	1.49	2,87,004
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	35	81382	81,382	0.42	81,382	0.42	79,682
Clearing Members	9	11828	11,828	0.06	11,828	0.06	11,828
Bodies Corporate	27	598372	5,98,372	3.10	5,98,372	3.10	5,96,232
Sub Total B3	4445	7217434	72,17,434	37.37	72,17,434	37.37	65,90,234
B=B1+B2+B3	4448	7342574	73,42,574	38.02	73,42,574	38.02	67,13,874

(E) Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

(F) Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Sl.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no.	Date of reporting by the
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	of shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
